
Резултат по дисциплини

кумите 2007-2006г. момчета до 35кг.
Владислав Вакарелов КК Ронин 11 1
Octavian Pilsu Clubul Contact 2
Александър Христакиев КК Ронин 11 3
Eduard Saftoiu Clubul Contact 3

макивара 2010г.момчета първа група
Веселин Димитров КК Шото - Витяз 1
Кристиян Костов СКК Спартак Плевен 2
Иван Козлев КК Калоян 3
Лъчезар Ламбев КК Белене 3

макивара 2009г.момчета първа група
Димитър Дюлгеров СК Никон 1
Luca Curca Clubul Contact 2
Стефан Дековски ГКК Алеко 3
Александър Кръстев СКК Спартак Плевен 3

кумите 2007-2006г.момчета до 30кг.
Радослав Ефтимов СК Никон 1
Матей Георгиев СК Никон 2
Онур Джемалдин КК Шото - Витяз 3
Тулчан Мехмед КК Самурай 3

ката 2010г.момчета
Борис Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 1
Нахиан Ал Джазми КК Калоян 2
Иван Козлев КК Калоян 3

ката 2009г.момичета
Сияна Тихолова КК Компас Монтана 1
Теодора Недялкова СК Никон 2
Maria Dociu Clubul Contact 3
Innes Jigau Clubul Contact 3

ката 2009г.момчета
Давид Николов КК Самурай 1
Михаил Георгиев КК Приста 2
Владимир Стойков КК Белене 3
Георги Миладинов КК Калоян 3

ката 2008г.момичета
Андреа Стоянова СК Никон 1
Валерия Панайотова КК Самурай 2
Виктория Байчева КК Калоян 3
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 3

ката 2008г.момчета
Виктор Георгиев КК Калоян 1
Михаил Иванов КК Калоян 2
Деян Бачев КК Калоян 3
Младен Панайотов ГКК Алеко 3

ката 2007г.момчета
Николай Дюлгеров СК Никон 1
Octavian Pilsu Clubul Contact 2
Стивън Стоянов КК Самурай 3
Радослав Петров СК Никон 3
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ката 2006г.-2005г.момичета
Теодора Цанева СК Никон 1
Моника Русева КК Калоян 2
Гергана Грунчева КК Белене 3
Рая Рускова КК Калоян 3

ката 2006г.-2005г.момчета
Mihai Rapeanu Clubul Contact 1
Тулчан Мехмед КК Самурай 2
Андрей Спасов СКК Олимп 3
Симеон Младенов КК Самурай 3

ката 2004г.-2003г.момичета
Ева Миланова ГКК Алеко 1
Мая Александрова ГКК Алеко 2
Василена Кулева КК Самурай 3
Ana-Maria Busila Clubul Contact 3

ката 2004г.-2003г.момчета
Алекс Алексиев КК Самурай 1
Мартин Пенев КК Самурай 2
Цветомир Стоянов КК Странджа-Йошинмон 3
Стефан Стоянов КК Будостил 3
Мирослав Еленков ЦПКДК 5

ката 2002г.-2001г.момчета
Алекс Алексиев КК Самурай 1
Евгени Йорданов КБИ Петромакс 2
Кристиян Веселинов КБИ Петромакс 3
Добромир Стоянов КК Странджа-Йошинмон 3

ката +16 момичета
Габриела Горанова КБИ Петромакс 1
Надя Спасова СКК Олимп 2
Виктория Василева СКК Олимп 3
Силвана Кунева КК Будостил 3

ката +16 момчета
Иво Исаев ГКК Алеко 1
Николай Стоянов СКК Олимп 2
Божидар Начев СКК Олимп 3
Мартин Младжов ЦПКДК 3

макивара 2010г.момичета
Ивена Даковска КБИ Петромакс 1
Рая Цветанова КБИ Петромакс 2
Кремена Асенова КБИ Петромакс 3
София Христова КБИ Петромакс 3

макивара 2010г.момчета
Борис Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 1
Александър Ангелов СКК Спартак Плевен 2
Нахиан Ал Джазми КК Калоян 3
Кристиян Христов КБИ Петромакс 3

макивара 2009г.момичета
Калина Драганова КК Странджа-Йошинмон 1
Innes Jigau Clubul Contact 2
Кристина Ангелова СКК Спартак Плевен 3
Maria Dociu Clubul Contact 3

макивара 2009г.момчета
Николай Алексиев СК Никон 1
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Стефан Георгиев СК Никон 2
Борис Бошнаков КК Калоян 3
Никола Иванов КК Шото - Витяз 3

макивара 2008г.момичета
Яна Якимова КК Калиакра 1
Анна-Мария Василева КБИ Петромакс 2
Виктория Георгиева СКК Спартак Плевен 3
Виктория Байчева КК Калоян 3

макивара 2008г.момчета
 1
Деян Бачев КК Калоян 2
Ростислав Василев КК Шото - Витяз 3
Виктор Руменов КК Калиакра 3

макивара 2007г.момичета
Преслава Бешевлиева КК Калоян 1

макивара 2007г.момчета
Octavian Pilsu Clubul Contact 1
Теодор Атанасов КК Шото - Витяз 2
Eduard Saftoiu Clubul Contact 3
Александър Томов КК Белене 3

ката отборно до 11год.момчета
Никола Зафиров СК Никон 1
Николай Дюлгеров СК Никон 1
Радослав Петров СК Никон 1
Давид Николов КК Самурай 2
Стивън Стоянов КК Самурай 2
Николай Димитров КК Самурай 2
Алекс Заранков ГКК Алеко 3
Антоан Александров ГКК Алеко 3
Михаил Димов ГКК Алеко 3
Габриел Заемджиков КК Калоян 3
Калоян Тодоров КК Калоян 3
Христо Стефанов КК Калоян 3

ката отборно до 14год.момчета
Тулчан Мехмед КК Самурай 1
Симеон Младенов КК Самурай 1
Иван Кръстев КК Самурай 1

кумите 2009г.момичета -28кг.
Innes Jigau Clubul Contact 1
Maria Dociu Clubul Contact 2
Калина Драганова КК Странджа-Йошинмон 3

кумите 2009г.момичета +28кг.
Кристина Ангелова СКК Спартак Плевен 1

кумите 2009г.момчета -30кг.
Давид Николов КК Самурай 1
Михаил Георгиев КК Приста 2
Luca Curca Clubul Contact 3
Никола Иванов КК Шото - Витяз 3

кумите 2009г.момчета +30кг.
Донислав Христов КБИ Петромакс 1
Александър Кръстев СКК Спартак Плевен 2
Константин Станчев КК Калоян 3
Симеон Папазов КК Калоян 3
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кумите 2008г.момичета -30кг.
Андреа Стоянова СК Никон 1
Ани Везирова КК Белене 2
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 3
Francesca Toader Romanian Karate Federatoin 3

кумите 2008г.момичета +30кг.
Виктория Георгиева СКК Спартак Плевен 1
Виктория Байчева КК Калоян 2

кумите 2008г.момчета -35кг.
Николай Цанев СК Никон 1
Ростислав Василев КК Шото - Витяз 2
Костантин Василев СКК Спартак Плевен 3
 3

кумите 2008г.момчета +35кг.
Ростислав Василев КК Шото - Витяз 1
Иван Малкодански ЦПКДК 2
Тодор Плугчиев ГКК Алеко 3
Анатолий Стефанов СКК Спартак Плевен 3

кумите 2007-2006г.момичета -40кг.
Теодора Цанева СК Никон 1
Гергана Грунчева КК Белене 2
Патрисия Панайотова КК Приста 3
Андреа Андонова КК Левски Спартак 3

кумите 2007-2006г.момичета +40кг.
Елина Тодорова КК Калиакра 1
Михаела Илиева ГКК Алеко 2
Преслава Бешевлиева КК Калоян 3

кумите 2007-2006г.момчета -40кг.
Николай Минковски КБИ Петромакс 1
David Iancu Romanian Karate Federatoin 2
Калоян Тодоров КК Калоян 3
Кристиян Милошов СКК Олимп 3

кумите 2007-2006г.момчета +40кг.
Матей Георгиев СК Никон 1
Станислав Спасов СКК Олимп 2
Теодор Атанасов КК Шото - Витяз 3
Алекс Заранков ГКК Алеко 3

кумите 2005-2004г.момичета -45кг.
Мая Александрова ГКК Алеко 1
Василена Кулева КК Самурай 2
Ева Атанасова СК Будо 3
Andreea Busila Clubul Contact 3

кумите 2005-2004г.момичета +45кг.
Ева Миланова ГКК Алеко 1
Alexandra Cucu Clubul Contact 2
Димитра Вулджева КК Ронин 11 3
Гергана Атанасова СКК Спартак Плевен 3

кумите 2005-2004г.момчета +45кг.
Емилиян Друмев КК Шото - Витяз 1
Виктор Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 2
Владислав Дочовски ЦПКДК 3
Светлин Занков ЦПКДК 3

кумите 2003-2002г.момичета -50кг.
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Рени Димитрова КК Атнес 1
Любослава Литкова КБИ Петромакс 2
Анна Белла Багдасарян КК Странджа-Йошинмон 3
Борислава Кирилова КБИ Петромакс 3

кумите 2003-2002г.момичета +50кг.
Alexandra Ostasiuc Romanian Karate Federatoin 1
Цветина Димитрова ЦПКДК 2
Станислава Йорданова КК Шото - Витяз 3
Ana Vinter Romanian Karate Federatoin 3

кумите 2003-2002г.момчета -63кг.
Мартин Златев ГКК Алеко 1
Лорен Босилков КК Белене 2
Стефан Пачков КК Атнес 3
Никола Христов КБИ Петромакс 3

кумите 2003-2002г.момчета +63кг.
Красен Николаев КК Шото - Витяз 1
Лорен Босилков КК Белене 2
Максим Христов КБИ Петромакс 3
Мартин Златев ГКК Алеко 3

кумите 2001-2000г.момичета -53кг.
Доротея Настева КК Дарис 1
Десислава Станева КК Атнес 2
Letitia vlad Romanian Karate Federatoin 3
Ива Савова КК Шото - Витяз 3

кумите 2001-2000г.момичета +53кг.
Cristina Calin Romanian Karate Federatoin 1
Madalina Dobrescu Clubul Contact 2
Мария Магдалена Петрова КБИ Петромакс 3
Таня Дичева КК Самурай 3

кумите 2001-2000г.момчета -68кг.
Cristian Vlad Clubul Contact 1
Теодор Димитров КБИ Петромакс 2
Дани Филев КК Калиакра 3
George Slabu Romanian Karate Federatoin 3

кумите 2001-2000г.момчета +68кг.
Иво Исаев ГКК Алеко 1
Мартин Младжов ЦПКДК 2
Antonio Nica Romanian Karate Federatoin 3
Ивайло Боев СКК Спартак Плевен 3

кумите +18 жени -61кг.
Виктория Росева КБИ Петромакс 1
Габриела Горанова КБИ Петромакс 2
Елена Янева КК Калиакра 3

кумите +18 жени +61кг.
Надя Спасова СКК Олимп 1
Изабел Кръстева КБИ Петромакс 2
Елена Димитрова КК Калоян 3

кумите +18 мъже -75кг.
Robert Rosu Romanian Karate Federatoin 1
Tiberiu Stanciu Romanian Karate Federatoin 2
Alexandru Vieru Romanian Karate Federatoin 3
Цветан Бързашки КК Дарис 3

кумите +18 мъже +75кг.
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Тихомир Тодоров ГКК Алеко 1
Денис Богданов КК Странджа-Йошинмон 2
Lucian Racila Romanian Karate Federatoin 3
George Marin Romanian Karate Federatoin 3

кумите отборно микс момичета
Мария Магдалена Петрова КБИ Петромакс 1
Любослава Литкова КБИ Петромакс 1
Виктория Росева КБИ Петромакс 1
Веселина Веселинова КБИ Петромакс 1
Рая Рускова КК Калоян 2
Иванка Гайдарова КК Калоян 2
Елена Димитрова КК Калоян 2
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 2

кумите отборно микс момчета
Йордан Борисов КБИ Петромакс 1
Кристиян Веселинов КБИ Петромакс 1
Максим Христов КБИ Петромакс 1
Николай Минковски КБИ Петромакс 1
Теодор Димитров КБИ Петромакс 1
Алекс Заранков ГКК Алеко 2
Антоан Александров ГКК Алеко 2
Аспарух Мидов ГКК Алеко 2
Захари Николов ГКК Алеко 2
Иво Исаев ГКК Алеко 2
Мартин Златев ГКК Алеко 2
Тихомир Тодоров ГКК Алеко 2
Alexandru Ciocea Clubul Contact 3
Cristian Vlad Clubul Contact 3
Octavian Pilsu Clubul Contact 3
Александър Томов КК Белене 3
Лорен Босилков КК Белене 3
Мартин Стилиянов КК Белене 3
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